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Students applied to
osteopathic/DO schools

202
Students 

accepted /matriculated 



148/88

Top Majors Among Applicants

Exercise Science (39)
Neuroscience (31) 
Microbiology (21)
Physiology (15)
Public Health (12)
Biology (10)

1.
2.
3.
4.
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6.

507/506
Accepted / Matriculated 

average MCAT score

3.58/3.52
Applied / Matriculated Science GPA 




Noorda College (25)
Rocky Vista (15)
Idaho (ICOM) (9)
Midwestern (8)
AT Still- Kirksville (6)
AT Still - AZ (3)
Touro (3) 

Number of
males applied

Where most students
matriculated

DO Acceptance rate
for BYU applicants 
National Avg 50.17%

Number of
females
applied

29 173 73.3%

3.69/3.64
Applied / Matriculated Overall GPA 




